

Fun-Plex Concession Allergen Information



	Milk	Sesame	Egg	Fish	Shellfish	Peanuts	Tree Nuts	Soybean	Wheat
Hamburger Patty									
Hamburger with Bun		X							X
Cheeseburger with Bun	X	X						X	X
Hot Dog									
Hot Dog with Bun		X							X
Fries									
Cotton Candy									
Chocolate Chip Cookies	X		X					X	X

Before placing your order, please inform a leader of the Food & Beverage Team if a person in your party has a food allergy. Some of our products contain food allergens and other ingredients that cause food sensitivities, such as **milk, eggs, wheat, soy, peanuts, and tree nuts**. Although efforts are made to avoid cross-contact of allergens and other ingredients that may cause food sensitivities, all food and beverage items may contain or encounter one or more of these substances. While the food allergens information we provide is based on our standardized recipes, we are unable to guarantee that any menu item will be completely free of allergens or other ingredients that may cause food sensitivities. Test products, limited time offers, and partial menu variations may not be reflective of the food allergen information we provide. Our fried foods are cooked in a highly refined soybean oil which claims to be free from allergens.

Fun-Plex Concession Allergen Information



	Milk	Sesame	Egg	Fish	Shellfish	Peanuts	Tree Nuts	Soybean	Wheat
Chicken Strips									X
Fries									
Breaded Chicken Salad	X								X
Ranch Dressing	X		X						
Italian Dressing									
Pretzels									X
Cheese Sauce	X								
Buffalo Sauce	X								
BBQ Sauce									
Apple Sauce									
Fruit Punch Juice									
Cotton Candy									
Chocolate Chip Cookies	X		X					X	X

Before placing your order, please inform a leader of the Food & Beverage Team if a person in your party has a food allergy. Some of our products contain food allergens and other ingredients that cause food sensitivities, such as **milk, eggs, wheat, soy, peanuts, and tree nuts**. Although efforts are made to avoid cross-contact of allergens and other ingredients that may cause food sensitivities, all food and beverage items may contain or encounter one or more of these substances. While the food allergens information we provide is based on our standardized recipes, we are unable to guarantee that any menu item will be completely free of allergens or other ingredients that may cause food sensitivities. Test products, limited time offers, and partial menu variations may not be reflective of the food allergen information we provide. Our fried foods are cooked in a highly refined soybean oil which claims to be free from allergens.

Fun-Plex Concession Allergen Information



	Milk	Sesame	Egg	Fish	Shellfish	Peanuts	Tree Nuts	Soybean	Wheat
Frozen Lemonade									
ICEE									
Chips & Cheese	X								
Cotton Candy									
Chocolate Chip Cookies	X		X					X	X
Frozen Lemonade									
ICEE									
Chips & Cheese	X								
Cotton Candy									
Chocolate Chip Cookies	X		X					X	X

Before placing your order, please inform a leader of the Food & Beverage Team if a person in your party has a food allergy. Some of our products contain food allergens and other ingredients that cause food sensitivities, such as **milk, eggs, wheat, soy, peanuts, and tree nuts**. Although efforts are made to avoid cross-contact of allergens and other ingredients that may cause food sensitivities, all food and beverage items may contain or encounter one or more of these substances. While the food allergens information we provide is based on our standardized recipes, we are unable to guarantee that any menu item will be completely free of allergens or other ingredients that may cause food sensitivities. Test products, limited time offers, and partial menu variations may not be reflective of the food allergen information we provide.

Fun-Plex Concession Allergen Information



	Milk	Sesame	Egg	Fish	Shellfish	Peanuts	Tree Nuts	Soybean	Wheat
Funnel Cake	X		X						X
Soft Serve Ice Cream	X								
Soft Serve waffle Cone								X	X
Chocolate Sauce	May Contain	May Contain	May Contain			May Contain	May Contain	May Contain	May Contain
Caramel Sauce	X							May Contain	
Whip Cream	X								
Cotton Candy									
Chocolate Chip Cookies	X		X					X	X

Before placing your order, please inform a leader of the Food & Beverage Team if a person in your party has a food allergy. Some of our products contain food allergens and other ingredients that cause food sensitivities, such as **milk, eggs, wheat, soy, peanuts, and tree nuts**. Although efforts are made to avoid cross-contact of allergens and other ingredients that may cause food sensitivities, all food and beverage items may contain or encounter one or more of these substances. While the food allergens information we provide is based on our standardized recipes, we are unable to guarantee that any menu item will be completely free of allergens or other ingredients that may cause food sensitivities. Test products, limited time offers, and partial menu variations may not be reflective of the food allergen information we provide.

Fun-Plex Concession Allergen Information



	Milk	Sesame	Egg	Fish	Shellfish	Peanuts	Tree Nuts	Soybean	Wheat
Cheese Pizza	X							X	X
Pepperoni Pizza	X							X	X
Salad	X								X
Ranch Dressing	X		X						
Italian Dressing									
Cotton Candy									
Chocolate Chip Cookies	X		X					X	X

Before placing your order, please inform a leader of the Food & Beverage Team if a person in your party has a food allergy. Some of our products contain food allergens and other ingredients that cause food sensitivities, such as **milk, eggs, wheat, soy, peanuts, and tree nuts**. Although efforts are made to avoid cross-contact of allergens and other ingredients that may cause food sensitivities, all food and beverage items may contain or encounter one or more of these substances. While the food allergens information we provide is based on our standardized recipes, we are unable to guarantee that any menu item will be completely free of allergens or other ingredients that may cause food sensitivities. Test products, limited time offers, and partial menu variations may not be reflective of the food allergen information we provide.